CONTRACT OF STREET	MAP			NO. 1860 (1960)	CODV		tr a	
				CIAL	JCOPY,			
1 ->	4	ALTONO .						2. 2. 5.
Marine .		ng ar nathy urake title form. A la makasiy ary mandany ar ma				~ 400.00		
1	transferonaer (f. 1900) an feronaer (f. 1900)					94689	576	-
тне б	NANTOR :		276	OAPMA.			75	
-	, Friedman, da Engand Friedma	rried to Hery	940	189574	. DEPT-01 RECDADI			27.30
of the C	munty of Qo	ok and	Pinta of	III inois	. T95055 TRAN 28	45 08/04/	444 1861	
for and	n cornideration	of	in fairi		COOK COUNTY			
Convey	6anii (190790)	d and valuable corts	LAIM	_)° unto				
Millian 1	, Friedman, de Truet deted 1	i truetee of the M i/27/68 as assended	ind rest	e rrs eame n tet ad	9468	9574	<i>#</i>	1
1990 N. L	the Shore DELY	enbashiban barba	will inote	n 60611	(The Above Space For Recorder's	Use Only)		
		-			manuscrammanuscraft Wang and inter- ther of trustees,) and unto all and every su	IOCOMBON OF		
	in trust under aid	trust agreement, the fo				d State of		
See Eds	Sbit A attache	o mireto and made						j
		Number(s): 17-03-			sade a part hereof			
Address(s	e) of spai estate:	1550 N. Lette Short	e Drive,	Unit 270, Onloa	go, Illinois 60611			
TO	HAVEANDTOE				rusts and for the uses and purposes herein a	and in said		,
Ful	ement set forth. I power and author	rity are hereby granted	to sold trust	ee to improve, manag	ge, protect and subdivide sold premises of thereof and to resolutivide sold cronerty a	e any pass	발 ,	
closicosi: te	reneuract in sell: to	grant options to purchas	aci to acii on	rany lerme; in convey :	thereal, and to resubdivide said property a either with or without consideration; to co accessor or successors in trust all of the fit	invey said	AMPS HERE	P
thereof; ic	i lease said property	y, or any part increot, fr	rum uma ra	n no, <i>in pomention or</i> . It is conding in the co	accessor or successors in trust all of the fit go to otherwise encumber said property, o reversion, by leases to commence in prise as of any single demiso the term of 198 yes	era, arset tes		_ 50
renew or o	extend leases upon Thereof at any time	any terms and for any p or times bereafter: to c	period or pe- contract to m	nate leaves and to each	imend, change or modify leases and the t ontomions to lease and ontions to renew i	(ermund) i	5	F
options to	purchase the whole	e or any part of the rever unse uniderconstitute on an	ersion and to ny nari Thesas	control rounding th of for their salismor	se manner of lixing the amount of present monal property: to grant easements or chan	or felum gesof any	50 E A	M
ting; so re deal with a the same t	lease, convey or am aid property and ev o deal with the same	ign any right, there of all off ery part thereof in all off e. whether similar to be (etem mon her ways and different from	for such of nor possed in the ways been spec	arternant to said premises or any part there erations as it would be lawful for any perso ified, at any time or times hereafter.	or owning	Section Section of Tax A	H
la i conveyed.	o case shall any par contracted to be so	rty dealing with said trus old, leased or mortgaged	atee in relation I by said trus	on to said pren ise , or stee, he obliged to see	t to whom said premises or any part therec to the application of any purchase money	of shall be y, rent, or	Section 4.	-]:
money no	rrowed or advanced o the pecesity or d	t on said premises, of be expediency of any set of	e obligad to i Fasid trustos	see that the terms of . . or be obliged or one	al trust have been complied with, or be in larged to inquire into any of the terms of by raid trustee in relation to said real estat	phliged to axid trust in shall be	anster S	4
conclusive time of th	evidence in layor of a delivery thereof i	of every person relying up the trust created by this	ipon or claim in Indenture	ning under any such of and by said trust agr	inversation "case or other instrument, (a) to reement was in full force and effect; (b)			-41
CORVEYERS	e or other instrume:	nt was exocuted in accord	dance with the	he trusia, conditions ar all heneficieries there	nd limit, tions contained in this Indenture a under: (c) the said trustee was duly outho	ind in said introduced made to a	通点語	7
estate, rigi	ia, power, authori	ities, auties and obligatio	ont at its, nit	r ou alliant businedament is		I the title.	Pry graph Estat	저.
earnings, s	realis and proceeds a	aristme from the sale or o	other disposi	kion of said real estate	ng under them or ear of abom shalf be or , and such interest is brothy declared to be , in or to said real salate at a ch. but only a	nly in the personal	Paragraph E Real Estate	M.
In the sam	ings, uvalis and pro	conds thereof as aforesal	id.		, in or to said real estate at \$1.ch, but only a Titles is heraby directed nor to reals ar or to	1	M 다 다	4
oertificate	e litte to any or the . of title or duplicate scoordance with the	phave lands is now of her Thereof, or memorial, t I stalute in such case mad	the words "I	n trust," or "upon our ded.	Titles is hereby directed not to regim or or n ndition," or "with limitations," he sends (of similar		
And statutes of	I the said granter the State of Illinois,	hereby expressly waiv providing for the exemp	ve .B. and re ption of hom	eleans S any and all sealeads from sale on s		iy and all		
	Vitness Whereof, th	e grantor aformald h	ha.# hereur	nto set .htm hand	and seal this	Ö]
Mary	Please Toy	Week free	emeal)	har to	Lia Italia	SEAL)		ļ
intoAhi	a.deed aclely	to with popular	95	William J.	, Friedman	!		
Siale of I	llinois, County	of Cook	M. Notary !	Public in and for uni	d County, in the State aforesaid, DO if	HREBY		1
1	SERVING J E	SEARCHMANY Mown	to me to be	the same person &	d County, in the State aforeasid, DO II fain and WIII fam J. Friedman	sd to the		-
i n	Hary Public, Sta	ite challenskih, in	d the sam was whiching the t		he right of homestead.	1		1
Cliventing	A COURT OF	spires 0/3/97		as™.	day of July	1094		!
Edgenisolo	neapires	6 B	1997	71a	ner Tealli			1
Townseron	nen) was prepared t	by Christina Albr	right, Wi	netan & Otrawn, Awal NOA		Illinois		ļ
She who	RANT OR QUIT O	CLAIM AS PARTIES D)RSIRE	proposed residence	TOTAL GOI	60601		
ET.	Chr	rietine Albright eten & Streen) 250M	D BURNINGS TAX BILLA TO:	7	マシ	ן כ
10	10.0	Planel	and the second s		illian J. Friedman	2/	/	
		M. Medier Drive	_ ** *		50 N. Lake Choff Drive, Unit :	27C		
,	L	longs Illinois 60	401	/ Oh	(Congo, Illinoib 5051)	· Aprilland - Spring of the State of the Sta		,

Deed in Trust

ಶ

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

34659574

Exhibit A 1880 W. Lake Shore Drive, Unit 27C, Chicago, Illinois 60610 Legal Description

Unit No. 27C, as delineated upon Survey of Lots 1,2,3,4 and 5 and the North 15 feet 4 inches of Lot 6 in Block 1 in the Resubdivision by Catholic Bishop of Chicago and Victor. Lawson of Block 1 in the Catholic Bishop of Chicago Lake Shore Drive Addition in the North Half of fractional Section 3, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois. nird.

Or Coot County Clark's Office

Section.

94689574

Property of Cook County Clark's Office

eranas e

EXTIBIT 3

PERMITTED EXCEPTIONS

Subject to covenants, conditions, and restrictions of record; terms, provisions, covenants and conditions of the Declaration of Condominium and all amendments thereto; private, public, and utility easements including any easements established by or implied from the Declaration of Condominium or amendments thereto; roads and highways; party wall rights and agreements; existing leases and tenancies; limitations and conditions imposed by the Condominium Property Act: special governmental taxes or assessments for improvements not yet completed; unconfirmed special governmental taxes or assements; general real estate taxes for the year 1992 and subsequent years; installments of regular assessments due after Of Cook County Clark's Office 94649174 the date closing established pursuant to the Declaration of Condominium.

Property of Cook County Clark's Office

						∀ 4	B = B	9 7	7 , 3		
PURGUE'S BEITH HO.	REGISTRATION DISTRICT NO.	49.6				OF ILLINOIS		, ,	ATATE P		
	REGISTERED NUMBER	287	ME	DICAL C	0691	1/952				**************************************	
Time or Street in	DECRASED WANT	, , ,	HIST	AMORES		LAST	EEX	-/,		MIH DAY, YILAN	
Type of Print in Parameters and	4	Ire	na	J.	Pr	edman	2. Forme	ile ja Me	ıy 26,	1994	
o Pungryi (Impelors, antist of Physicians	COUNTY OF DEATH	we did not come as the many of the control	ner i marketa yang spinasapi Militara	arie (agr	Timenini	YMAN JANON		ECY BHITH INON	IN DAY, YEAR	والمتالية والمتالية ويديد وورود والمتاركين	.*;;;;;; 1******************************
Mandage for METRICTIONS				SHIP THOUSE				Novemb	or 22,	1903	
METRICITIONS	CITY, TOWN, TWP. C	ake	****		SO I	UTION HALL IN NO	Market Market		<u></u>	or del dicical	TOOL
l									*** Divi)	Inpation	(PROPY)
A	a Highl	and Park				Park Hosp			50		
	MATHERACE (CHY)		HAYEND MEY	AMANINIAU. DINCETI (MPECIEVI)	HAMEC	P BURYIVING BP				WAS DECEASED AND TO NO.	P) WERNOT
Contract Harris	FEMILIACIONINA MATERIAL	CANADA	60 MARI		661	WILLIAM	J, PRI	RDMAN		a NC)
_	FOCUL HICUMITY	villen in	UTUAL OCCU		- MAND O	BURNIE BUTT	KVONINY L	HEATKIN INTE	LULUMA	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	<u> </u>
				1 uns e-e 2145	1	AT HOME	_ 1		E	4 +	
\$ warmen	10 318-03-		Tite HON	iratar ^{tal}	7 V KUL K	MP, ON HOUSE	PERVICE.	e. Tinance ch	√ ~lcou		
Camana	MICHOENCE TIME		21	ļ ^c ''		shland Pa		(YESHO)		Lake	
6	130 55 St	camore	Place	130	-			1 1 WW			
	STATE	1m co	TA TA	CO PROFIE BLACK.	MINGAN		=	CETHOOR YES PT	HE MY CAN CH	MAN ME HIGHWAY PLANT	Auditor in 1
Ł	13e Illinoi	13/60	035	GB (MONTE, BLACK, MAI 400 (18PECHT) M	hite	146 XX 1N	0 (14)	6 OPECIPY	i		
	TATHER-NUM		HOOK 6	(AET		MOTHER-N	AAA PAREY	MIDDL		(MANERAL) L	ABT
CONTRACTOR		411699	×	JONES		10	MINE	PRVA		COLE	
	THE COLLEGE BALLS	1AMES			PELATIONE	TULK!	NO ADDISE	MALE WEND ON	ALC CITYON	IOWN STATE TO GO	1044
	1										
1	124 UDITI	i cillisi	IE L		170. DA	IGINAS DO		CULN AYE		LAND PARI	
*	SE PARTI	Arter the	Separate District	realizes that cause	saha desah () asch brus	io nel enter the mod	la of dying, buchi	PE COLORPY OL LEADAL	Mary arrest,	*ANSWED	Table
4	industria Count (F		LA C	1. 14	7		,	<i>r</i>		سا أ	
•	distant of sandings	·	1990	in 1990	1 1	1+186	144	- allows		45	
	specifically in death)		EYO MARACC	We bear		m . 4	7			1	
144144444444444444444444444444444444444	CONDITIONS # A	של אַע	Whee	25		1. 12.	m,	•		. [
	OONDITIONS IF AND		TO CALLACE	AND CONTROL OF		# M					
	WATERS THE UNK	ONN' IN								i	
	CAUTE USE	19.						AUTO	MY	الجوام <u>بيوس استان في الْبُنْ</u> الدُّونُ الْفُرِيسُولُ الْفُلِيمُ الْمُ	رسيريان بيديد. 10 الأفلال أرشد
4 /10/10/11/11	PARTIC SHE PER	The second man		arrenda, in Les mandados	1904	PROTE		- Sustem	No in	y <u>whore his più s</u> Par de <mark>dan de la c</mark>	STATE OF THE PARTY OF
•		ソレスタイ	1354					195.			
N .	BATE OF OPERATIO	N. W ANY	MAJOR PHOHIC	is of operation		77) x		·	je podalju, war Danski bacamina	THERE A PROBLEMAND	Y SHPAST
	***		206			(//_				D HOM	
F ++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++	TANKS AND MOTION	CONTRACTOR		MY. VEAM		-		AN OWNERS AL		ATH!	
*************	TOTAL PROPERTY AND	AMERALIYE ON		.1				iotificot (*1840 30	ais	7.30 1	M.
	TO THE BEST OF HIS	Charles .	A PARAL GARA	11114 144 04	10 ILLA N. A.	TOT MOONETO		TATEG	DATE MON	D MCNTH &	AY, YEAR
	TO THE WEST OF MY	who who had		7			Val	1		y 27, 19	04
1 - 10/11/37	MA. BIGHATUR		رممك	4	<u>, </u>			L		and included	
	HASHE AND LOOMES	HOLCONINEN	(TYPE OR PA	NT)	-		·	-1 Capital	1	•	
1	290 H	in to	2016	>) bul	12/1	Rong or	$\langle \langle \langle \rangle \rangle \rangle$	<u> </u>		-531	
[THE PARTIES	वेत्रं त्यस्यामार	STREET HAVE BEET	THE RESERVE	OR PHINT)				10015 P 449	LANTY WAS DIVIDENS	9 740
į	**								SALI MINE	Just vil strouts Mores of Heady Pag	·
5	NUMBAL CAMBATIO	N. KEIL	TENYON ON THE	TOAY-MU		LOCATION	CITY OR TUNK	grate.		MATE RACHITHE D	
f	MINOVAL (MECHA)	ł			·av		CAGO. I	1. 1 .	10	44 MAY 29	. 1994
[140 BURTA		KOREHI	L CEMETE	C HUNNER D		CITY OF		7,519		-
	LOWELDAY MONTH		- Marie -	M 189719 * *	HAT P.					inote 60	กร์รั
Action 18 TO Co.	n.Kelley	s speciality	g Funeri	IT HOWN J	101 N	SALLTAYO	ינת יטא	III BURE	*** ***	CINCE UV	

94689574

I do hereby certify the above to be a true and accurate copy of records on file in the office of the Lake County Clerk, Waukequa, IL. Certification not valid unless the seal of Lake County, IL. Certification not valid unless the Illinois is affixed.

Property of County Clerk's Office

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Grantor or Agent
"OFFICIAL SEAL" Nancy J. Epstein Notary Public, State of Illinois My communition Expires 6/3/97 rifies that the name of the grantee shown on reacting a land trust is either a natural person, atten authorized to do business or acquire and nership authorized to do business or acquire or other entity recognized as a person and hold title to real estate under the laws of the
ignante: L. Lie Granton et Agent
FICIAL SEAL" 9469974 OCY J. Epstein Sublic, State of Illinois

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

[Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Section of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.]

Property or Coot County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPANO 007392-4

Security Instrument. [Check applicable be Adjustable Rate Rider	Condominium Rider	1-4 Family Rider
Graduated Payment Rider Balloon Rider Other(s) [specify]	☐ Planned Unit Development Rider ☐ Rate Improvement Rider	☐ Blweekly Payment Rider ☐ Second Home Rider
BY SIGNING BELOW, Borrower acces	ots and agrees to the terms and covenants	contained in this Security
Instrument and in any rider(s) executed by Witnesses:	y Boxtower and recorded with it.	
	4	0.1
		Perker (Soa)
	Social Security Number	587-32-1254
	Barkona a	Ruber (Seal
	BARBARA A. PARK	ER Borows
	Social Security Number	427-17-0835
		(Seal
Social Security Number	Social Security Number	SCHOOL
/ X,		
STATE OF ILLINOIS.	, a Notary Public in and for said co	County es: unity and state do hereby certify ID WIFE
STATE OF ILLINOIS	, a Notary Public in and for said co	unty and state do hereby certify ID WIFE
STATE OF ILLINOIS	, a Notary Public in and for said co	unty and state do hereby certify ID WIFE prepoing instrument, appeared
that FREDDIE W. PARKER and to be the same personally known to me to be the same person, and acknown the trip free and voluntary act, for the trip free act, for the	a Notary Public in and for said con a parker, HUSBAND And A Parker, HUSBAND And A Parker, HUSBAND And Belge of the top signed and delive uses and the property of the parkers of the parke	unty and state do hereby certify ID WIFE prepoing instrument, appeared
that FREDDIE W. PARKER and to be the same personally known to me to be the same person, and acknown the trip free and voluntary act, for the trip free act, for the	a Notary Public in and for said con a parker, HUSBAND And A Parker, HUSBAND And A Parker, HUSBAND And Belge of the top signed and delive uses and the property of the parkers of the parke	unty and state do hereby certify ID WIFE prepoing instrument, appeared
that FREDDIE W. PARKER and to be the same personally known to me to be the same person, and acknown the trip free and voluntary act, for the trip free act, for the	a Notary Public in and for said con a park bara a. Park er, HUSBAND And the park of the pa	unity and state do hereby certify ID WIFE pregoing instrument, appeared red the said instrument as
that FREDDIE W. PARKER and to be the same personally known to me to be the same person, and acknown the trip free and voluntary act, for the trip free act, for the	a Notary Public in and for said con a park bara a. Park er, HUSBAND And the park of the pa	unity and state do hereby certify ID WIFE pregoing instrument, appeared red the said instrument as
that FREDDIE W. PARKER and to be the same personally known to me to be the same person, and acknown the trip free and voluntary act, for the trip free act, for the	a Notary Public in and for said con a park bara a. Park er, HUSBAND And the park of the pa	unity and state do hereby certify ID WIFE pregoing instrument, appeared red the said instrument as
that FREDDIE W. PARKER and to be the same personally known to me to be the same person, and acknown the trip free and voluntary act, for the trip free act, for the	a Notary Public in and for said con a park bara a. Park er, HUSBAND And the park of the pa	unity and state do hereby certify ID WIFE pregoing instrument, appeared red the said instrument as
that FREDDIE W. PARKER and to be the same personally known to me to be the same person, and acknown the trip free and voluntary act, for the trip free act, for the	a Notary Public in and for said con a park bara a. Park er, HUSBAND And the park of the pa	unity and state do hereby certify ID WIFE pregoing instrument, appeared red the said instrument as
STATE OF ILLINOIS	a Notary Public in and for said con a park bara a. Park er, HUSBAND And the park of the pa	unity and state do hereby certify ID WIFE pregoing instrument, appeared red the said instrument as
that FREDDIE W. PARKER and to be the same personally known to me to be the same person, and acknown the trip free and voluntary act, for the trip free act, for the	a Notary Public in and for said con a park bara a. Park er, HUSBAND And the park of the pa	unty and state do hereby certify ID WIFE prepoing instrument, appeared

PAGE 6 OF 6

ILLINOIS-SINGLE FAMILY-FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT

ISC/CMDTIL//0491/3014(G-90)-L